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 Division C - General handicap 
 Series ID: 5 
 Races this series: 9 Series completed, maximum of 1 race/s discarded. 
 Results based on General Handicap 
 Low Point (ISAF) scoring system,  ISAF Rule A4.2 applies 
 & = DPI (Discretionary Penalty Imposed) 
 Race 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Nett Place 
 C Division,  8 entries 
 69 Beau 28 Tongue Twister 1 (7) 2 2 2 1 4 2 4 25 18 1 
 182 Young NZ37 Namu 6 5 1 3 1 7 1 1 (dnf) 34 25 2 
 5005 Ross 930 mod Drop Dead Fred 3 1 4 1 3 4 5 (7) 5 33 26 3 
 4163 Thompson 7.5 Titan (7) 3 3 5 7 2 7 4= 1 39.5 32.5 4 
 8976 Ross 9.1 Physical Favours 5 4 5 6 (8) 5 3 4= 3 43.5 35.5 5 
 394 Elliott 9 E-Nine (8) 6 8 7 5 3 2 3 2 44 36 6 
 8229 Young 9.4 Prawn Broker 2 (8) 6 &8 6 6 6 6 6 54 46 7 
 9 Etchell (mod) Black Betty 4 2 7 4 4 (dnf) dns dns dns 57 48 8 

 

 

 

 Division C - PHRF 
 Series ID: 6 
 Races this series: 9 Series completed, maximum of 1 race/s discarded. 
 Results based on PHRF Inshore 
 Low Point (ISAF) scoring system,  ISAF Rule A4.2 applies 
 & = DPI (Discretionary Penalty Imposed) 
 Race 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Nett Place 
 C Division,  6 entries 
 69 Beau 28 Tongue Twister (1) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 8 1 
 182 Young NZ37 Namu 4 4 2 3 2 3 2 2 (dnf) 29 22 2 
 5005 Ross 930 mod Drop Dead Fred (5) 2 5 2 3 2 3 4 2 28 23 3 
 8976 Ross 9.1 Physical Favours 3 3 3 4 (5) 5 4 3 3 33 28 4 
 8229 Young 9.4 Prawn Broker 2 5 4 (&6) 4 4 5 5 4 39 33 5 
 394 Elliott 9 E-Nine (6) 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 5 52 46 6 

 

 

 

 Division C - Line 
 Series ID: 27 
 Races this series: 9 Series completed, maximum of 1 race/s discarded. 
 Results based on Elapsed time. 
 Low Point (ISAF) scoring system,  ISAF Rule A4.2 applies 
 & = DPI (Discretionary Penalty Imposed) 
 Race 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Nett Place 
 C Division,  8 entries 
 69 Beau 28 Tongue Twister (1) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 8 1 
 182 Young NZ37 Namu 4 5 2 2 2 5 2 2 (dnf) 33 24 2 
 4163 Thompson 7.5 Titan (5) 2 3 3 4 2 5 3 2 29 24 3 
 8976 Ross 9.1 Physical Favours 3 3 4 4 (5) 4 3 4 3 33 28 4 
 8229 Young 9.4 Prawn Broker 2 4 5 (&8) 3 3 4 5 4 38 30 5 
 5005 Ross 930 mod Drop Dead Fred (7) 6 7 5 6 6 6 6 5 54 47 6 
 394 Elliott 9 E-Nine (8) 8 8 7 8 7 7 7 6 66 58 7 
 9 Etchell (mod) Black Betty 6 7 6 6 7 (dnf) dns dns dns 68 59 8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


